
Show #911025 (TIM ABLER): EOQHA SUMMER SIZZLER (07/29/2022-07/30/2022)

9. OQHA 9035: OPEN TRAIL CHALLENGE JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 MAYBELINE SUZANNE DUQUETTE ANNIKA I REAR10.00

2 515 GOOD TO BE MACHO BEN DEBROUWER BEN DEBROUWER9.00

3 210 VENTURE CODE ANDREW DEWAR SUSAN M GODSELL8.00

4 947 SLEEPY MONN GLEN PATTERSON KLAUS ZABEL7.00

5 470 BATT MAN LEGACY JASON DUQUETTE JACKIE RUCCOLO6.00

6 174 LITE SLEEPER JODY D O'NEILL JODY D O'NEILL5.00

NP 624 RR CERTAINLY ROCKIN ANDREW DEWAR MARIE-EVE BERUBE0.00

NP 2727 MISTER WISE GUY BLAIR WOODLEY BLAIR WOODLEY0.00

NP 5050 COOL LADY LOPIN ANDREW DEWAR PATTILYNNE CLAYTON0.00

NP 502 TOTALLY UNDRESSED DARCI ANN RAPLEY SANDRA L DUHAMEL0.00

NP 544 LAZY LOPIN VERSION CATHY PERRON-LAPALME BRUNO LAPALME0.00

16. OQHA 9000: Small Fry Walk Jog/Trot 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 909 EXTREMELY SHOCKING HAYLEY DRUMMOND SHERRY LYNN QUAIL2.00

2 441 MACS GOOD N TAILORED ARIZONA MCCLELLAND D & S QUARTER HORSES INC1.00

17. OQHA 9001: Lead Line  7 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4080 MOORE FOR THE MONEY KAI SPAUL MARY LOU SPAULL3.00

2 1826 MARGARITA ON IMPULSE GRAYSON REYNOLDS ALLISON M REYNOLDS2.00

3 336 INVITED FOR A MY TY BEAU GAGNE CALE THOMPSON1.00

113. OQHA 9042: SHOWMANSHIP CHALLENGE JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 ONEGOODHOTPINE MALLORY MCKEWEN MALLORY MCKEWEN0.00

2 687 WHERE I COME FROM CALE THOMPSON CALE THOMPSON0.00

3 444 LAZY N SHY CYNTHIA D GLOVER CYNTHIA D GLOVER0.00

4 1257 ONE TUFF RED HEAD JENNA L WOODLEY JENNA L WOODLEY0.00

5 261 GETTIN BIZY KATIE A THOMPSON KATIE A THOMPSON0.00

6 502 TOTALLY UNDRESSED SANDRA L DUHAMEL SANDRA L DUHAMEL0.00

7 7375 SIMPLE KINDA COWGIRL JODY PEARCE JODY PEARCE0.00

8 7057 I GOT ALOTA MOVES JUSTIN WOODLEY BLAIR WOODLEY0.00

9 663 GOODNESS SHES NICE JESSICA RUDD JESSICA RUDD0.00

10 6689 FRED FORGOT TO ZIP ERIC FARLEY ANNA SCHEITEL0.00

11 201 BEST TO BE SLOW SONIA VILANDRE-POITRAS SONIA VILANDRE-POITRAS0.00

12 8695 ONE LOPING MACHINE EMMA WILSON ALLYSON MARSHALL0.00

13 237 REPEATED IMPULSE MEGHAN ROY MEGHAN ROY0.00

14 894 JOHN E B GOOD TAYLOR LILLIAN CARNEY TAYLOR LILLIAN CARNEY0.00

15 155 THE PETITE KRYMSUN SHERYL CHILLSON SHERYL CHILLSON0.00

16 6767 ROCK ME MAMA ISABELLA VIS KRISTA VIS0.00

119. OQHA 9007: Small Fry Showmanship 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 909 EXTREMELY SHOCKING HAYLEY DRUMMOND SHERRY LYNN QUAIL3.00

2 441 MACS GOOD N TAILORED ARIZONA MCCLELLAND D & S QUARTER HORSES INC2.00

3 421 DONT CALL ME COLLECT WYATT MISENER JENNIFER ERIN MISENER1.00



Show #911026 (BRUCE ARMY): EOQHA SUMMER SIZZLER (07/29/2022-07/30/2022)

9. OQHA 9035: OPEN TRAIL CHALLENGE JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 MAYBELINE SUZANNE DUQUETTE ANNIKA I REAR10.00

2 515 GOOD TO BE MACHO BEN DEBROUWER BEN DEBROUWER9.00

3 947 SLEEPY MONN GLEN PATTERSON KLAUS ZABEL8.00

4 210 VENTURE CODE ANDREW DEWAR SUSAN M GODSELL7.00

5 544 LAZY LOPIN VERSION CATHY PERRON-LAPALME BRUNO LAPALME6.00

6 174 LITE SLEEPER JODY D O'NEILL JODY D O'NEILL5.00

NP 624 RR CERTAINLY ROCKIN ANDREW DEWAR MARIE-EVE BERUBE0.00

NP 2727 MISTER WISE GUY BLAIR WOODLEY BLAIR WOODLEY0.00

NP 5050 COOL LADY LOPIN ANDREW DEWAR PATTILYNNE CLAYTON0.00

NP 502 TOTALLY UNDRESSED DARCI ANN RAPLEY SANDRA L DUHAMEL0.00

NP 470 BATT MAN LEGACY JASON DUQUETTE JACKIE RUCCOLO0.00

16. OQHA 9000: Small Fry Walk Jog/Trot 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 441 MACS GOOD N TAILORED ARIZONA MCCLELLAND D & S QUARTER HORSES INC2.00

2 909 EXTREMELY SHOCKING HAYLEY DRUMMOND SHERRY LYNN QUAIL1.00

17. OQHA 9001: Lead Line  7 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 4080 MOORE FOR THE MONEY KAI SPAUL MARY LOU SPAULL3.00

2 1826 MARGARITA ON IMPULSE GRAYSON REYNOLDS ALLISON M REYNOLDS2.00

3 336 INVITED FOR A MY TY BEAU GAGNE CALE THOMPSON1.00

113. OQHA 9042: SHOWMANSHIP CHALLENGE JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1257 ONE TUFF RED HEAD JENNA L WOODLEY JENNA L WOODLEY0.00

2 687 WHERE I COME FROM CALE THOMPSON CALE THOMPSON0.00

3 383 ONEGOODHOTPINE MALLORY MCKEWEN MALLORY MCKEWEN0.00

4 201 BEST TO BE SLOW SONIA VILANDRE-POITRAS SONIA VILANDRE-POITRAS0.00

5 261 GETTIN BIZY KATIE A THOMPSON KATIE A THOMPSON0.00

6 7375 SIMPLE KINDA COWGIRL JODY PEARCE JODY PEARCE0.00

7 663 GOODNESS SHES NICE JESSICA RUDD JESSICA RUDD0.00

8 6767 ROCK ME MAMA ISABELLA VIS KRISTA VIS0.00

9 237 REPEATED IMPULSE MEGHAN ROY MEGHAN ROY0.00

10 6689 FRED FORGOT TO ZIP ERIC FARLEY ANNA SCHEITEL0.00

11 155 THE PETITE KRYMSUN SHERYL CHILLSON SHERYL CHILLSON0.00

12 894 JOHN E B GOOD TAYLOR LILLIAN CARNEY TAYLOR LILLIAN CARNEY0.00

13 444 LAZY N SHY CYNTHIA D GLOVER CYNTHIA D GLOVER0.00

14 8695 ONE LOPING MACHINE EMMA WILSON ALLYSON MARSHALL0.00

15 7057 I GOT ALOTA MOVES JUSTIN WOODLEY BLAIR WOODLEY0.00

DQ 502 TOTALLY UNDRESSED SANDRA L DUHAMEL SANDRA L DUHAMEL0.00

119. OQHA 9007: Small Fry Showmanship 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 909 EXTREMELY SHOCKING HAYLEY DRUMMOND SHERRY LYNN QUAIL3.00

2 441 MACS GOOD N TAILORED ARIZONA MCCLELLAND D & S QUARTER HORSES INC2.00

3 421 DONT CALL ME COLLECT WYATT MISENER JENNIFER ERIN MISENER1.00



Show #911027 (MICHAEL BEDNAREK): EOQHA SUMMER SIZZLER (07/29/2022-07/30/2022)

9. OQHA 9035: OPEN TRAIL CHALLENGE JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 324 MAYBELINE SUZANNE DUQUETTE ANNIKA I REAR10.00

2 515 GOOD TO BE MACHO BEN DEBROUWER BEN DEBROUWER9.00

3 947 SLEEPY MONN GLEN PATTERSON KLAUS ZABEL8.00

4 210 VENTURE CODE ANDREW DEWAR SUSAN M GODSELL7.00

5 502 TOTALLY UNDRESSED DARCI ANN RAPLEY SANDRA L DUHAMEL6.00

6 544 LAZY LOPIN VERSION CATHY PERRON-LAPALME BRUNO LAPALME5.00

NP 624 RR CERTAINLY ROCKIN ANDREW DEWAR MARIE-EVE BERUBE0.00

NP 174 LITE SLEEPER JODY D O'NEILL JODY D O'NEILL0.00

NP 2727 MISTER WISE GUY BLAIR WOODLEY BLAIR WOODLEY0.00

NP 5050 COOL LADY LOPIN ANDREW DEWAR PATTILYNNE CLAYTON0.00

NP 470 BATT MAN LEGACY JASON DUQUETTE JACKIE RUCCOLO0.00

16. OQHA 9000: Small Fry Walk Jog/Trot 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 441 MACS GOOD N TAILORED ARIZONA MCCLELLAND D & S QUARTER HORSES INC2.00

2 909 EXTREMELY SHOCKING HAYLEY DRUMMOND SHERRY LYNN QUAIL1.00

17. OQHA 9001: Lead Line  7 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1826 MARGARITA ON IMPULSE GRAYSON REYNOLDS ALLISON M REYNOLDS3.00

2 4080 MOORE FOR THE MONEY KAI SPAUL MARY LOU SPAULL2.00

3 336 INVITED FOR A MY TY BEAU GAGNE CALE THOMPSON1.00

113. OQHA 9042: SHOWMANSHIP CHALLENGE JACKPOT Go: 1 - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7375 SIMPLE KINDA COWGIRL JODY PEARCE JODY PEARCE0.00

2 383 ONEGOODHOTPINE MALLORY MCKEWEN MALLORY MCKEWEN0.00

3 687 WHERE I COME FROM CALE THOMPSON CALE THOMPSON0.00

4 1257 ONE TUFF RED HEAD JENNA L WOODLEY JENNA L WOODLEY0.00

5 663 GOODNESS SHES NICE JESSICA RUDD JESSICA RUDD0.00

6 444 LAZY N SHY CYNTHIA D GLOVER CYNTHIA D GLOVER0.00

7 894 JOHN E B GOOD TAYLOR LILLIAN CARNEY TAYLOR LILLIAN CARNEY0.00

8 201 BEST TO BE SLOW SONIA VILANDRE-POITRAS SONIA VILANDRE-POITRAS0.00

9 261 GETTIN BIZY KATIE A THOMPSON KATIE A THOMPSON0.00

10 155 THE PETITE KRYMSUN SHERYL CHILLSON SHERYL CHILLSON0.00

11 237 REPEATED IMPULSE MEGHAN ROY MEGHAN ROY0.00

12 6767 ROCK ME MAMA ISABELLA VIS KRISTA VIS0.00

13 6689 FRED FORGOT TO ZIP ERIC FARLEY ANNA SCHEITEL0.00

14 7057 I GOT ALOTA MOVES JUSTIN WOODLEY BLAIR WOODLEY0.00

15 8695 ONE LOPING MACHINE EMMA WILSON ALLYSON MARSHALL0.00

DQ 502 TOTALLY UNDRESSED SANDRA L DUHAMEL SANDRA L DUHAMEL0.00

119. OQHA 9007: Small Fry Showmanship 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 909 EXTREMELY SHOCKING HAYLEY DRUMMOND SHERRY LYNN QUAIL3.00

2 441 MACS GOOD N TAILORED ARIZONA MCCLELLAND D & S QUARTER HORSES INC2.00

3 421 DONT CALL ME COLLECT WYATT MISENER JENNIFER ERIN MISENER1.00


